## **Community Kitchen Rate Sheet**



## **Short-Term Use Pricing Scale**

For renters interested in using the space for three months or less, including one-time projects.

Business Type	Plan	Annual Admin Fee	Hourly Rate
<ul> <li>Small Farm or business (\$10K or less in average annual sales)</li> <li>BIPOC Owned/ Operated Business</li> </ul>	Tier 1	Waived	\$15
<ul> <li>Community Group</li> <li>Small Non-Profit (10 employees or less)</li> </ul>	Tier 2	Waived	\$25
<ul> <li>Large Non-Profit (over 10 employees)</li> <li>Farm or business (\$10K or more in avg annual sales)</li> </ul>	Tier 3	\$25	\$35

## **Long-Term Membership Use Pricing Scale**

For renters interested in using the space on a recurring basis for more than three months

Business Type	Plan	Annual Admin Fee	Hourly Rate
<ul> <li>Small Farm or business (\$10K or less in average annual sales)</li> <li>BIPOC Owned/ Operated Business</li> </ul>	Tier 1	\$50	\$10
<ul> <li>Community Group</li> <li>Small Non-Profit (10 employees or less)</li> </ul>	Tier 2	\$100	\$15
<ul> <li>Large Non-Profit (over 10 employees)</li> <li>Farm or business (\$10K or more in avg annual sales)</li> </ul>	Tier 3	\$150	\$20